

Michigan State Youth Soccer Association

Press Release - For Immediate Release

Contact MSYSA: 734-459-6220 stateoffice@michiganyouthsoccer.org

MSYSA Announces Recreational Grant Recipients

The 2025 Annual Awards Dinner & Ceremony will be hosted at the Amway Grand Plaza – 187 Monroe Ave NW, Grand Rapids, MI 49503, on February 14, 2025 beginning at 7PM.

MSYSA Recreational Grant Recipients:

Milan Youth Soccer Club

Milan Youth SC will use their grant for recreational coaching education.

South Oakland County Soccer

South Oakland County Soccer will use their grant towards TOPSoccer program equipment.

Petoskey Youth Soccer Association

Petoskey YSA will use its grant to purchase new recreational equipment.

Chelsea Soccer Club

Chelsea SC will use their grant towards recreational player scholarships.

Garden City Soccer Club

Garden City SC plans to use its grant for recreational player scholarships.

Houghton FC

Houghton FC will use its grant for portable goals for their u12 players.

Madison Heights Youth Soccer Association

Madison Heights will put their grant funds towards training and field equipment.

Reeths-Puffer Youth Soccer Club

Reeths-Puffer Youth SC will purchase a new replacement Registrar laptop.

Coopersville Rec

Coopersville will use their grant for new nets and a new striper.

Warren Youth Soccer League

Warren YSL will use their grant to replace their U14 goals.

Superiorland Soccer Association

Superiorland Soccer Association will use their grant for recreational player scholarships.

Royal Oak Futbol Club

Royal Oak FC will use their grant to purchase coaches training booklets.







Michigan State Youth Soccer Association

Portage Soccer Club

Portage SC will implement a N-Lite Player Development system.

Fremont United Soccer

Fremont United Soccer will use their grant to purchase U9/U11 Soccer Goals

Midland Soccer Club

Midland SC will use their grant for their spring TOPSoccer program.

































